DREXELBROOKDREXELBROOK®
A Leader In Level Measurement Solutions
Model 575S
Submersible Level Transmitter
The 575S Series Submersible Level
Transmitter is specially designed to
provide the convenience of direct
submergence in many types of liquids

Code T3C (when used with
approved barrier).
Model Numbering Dimensions
DREXELBROOK®
205 Keith Valley Road, Horsham, PA 19044  U.S.A.
Tel: 215-674-1234  Fax: 215 674-2731
Email: drexelbrook.info@ametek.com
Web: www.drexelbrook.com
©AMETEK, Inc. All rights reserved. • Printed in the U.S.A. •  WW750-A • EDO# 2-13-110 • Issue# 6
Tel: 215-355-6900
 575 level transmitter
 575 Series submersible level transmitter
  Sensing port
  S Nylon snub nose (standard)
  M Stainless steel snub nose
  N 1/2 NPT female (snub nose omitted)
   Input/Output*
   B 12 to 40 VDC/4 to 20 mA
    Pressure ranges**
    0006 0 to 6 psi/0 to 0.4 bar (0 to 14 ft./0 to 4.2 m water)
    0015 0 to 15 psi/0 to 1 bar (0 to 35 ft./0 to 10.5 m water)
    0030 0 to 30 psi/0 to 2 bar (0 to 69 ft./0 to 21.1 m water)
    0060 0 to 60 psi/0 to 4 bar (0 to 138 ft./0 to 42.2 m water)
    0100 0 to 100 psi/0 to 7 bar (0 to 230 ft./0 to 70.3 m water)
    0150 0 to 150 psi/0 to 10 bar (0 to 345 ft./0 to 105.4 m water)
    0200 0 to 200 psi/0 to 14 bar (0 to 460 ft./0 to 140.5 m water)
    0300 0 to 300 psi/0 to 20 bar (0 to 690 ft./0 to 211.0 m water)
    XXXX Custom ranges available
     Electrical connection
     N Polyurethane cable w/ nut (standard)
     R Polyurethane cable w/ nut and cable support bracket
     C Polyurethane cable w/ conduit adapter
     E Polyurethane cable w/ EMI protection and nut
     F Polyurethane cable w/ EMI protection, nut and cable support bracket
     G Polyurethane cable w/ EMI protection, conduit adapter
     S Tefl on cable w/ nut and cable support bracket
     T Tefl on cable w/ nut
     V Tefl on cable w/ conduit adapter
      Diaphragm material
      H HASTELLOY C (consult factory)
      L 316 stainless steel (standard)
      M Monel (consult factory)
       Fill fl uid
       S Silicon oil (standard)
       M Mineral oil (5 unit min. order)
       F Flurolube
        Cable length (specify in feet)***
        K515076  Polyurethane
        K515075  Tefl on®
 575 P B 0015 N H S (100 Ft. of Cable—K515076)
 * Please contact the factory for availability of different input/output options.
 **  Calibrated ranges can be specifi ed after the model code; the specifi c range